1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS       FEATURES
•	 Elegant, sleek design with a modern look.
•	 Fixture head may be aimed down for dark

Mount on bracket with wiring and tighten screw
4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
LED15 B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
(Wall mount only)
4K - 4000K* BRZ - BRONZE*
KN-Knuckle
YK - Yoke
WMC - Wall Mount with 3
conduit entries
WMCB - Wall Mount
for 347V
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. FINISH MOUNTING
ORA1
ORA1-LED15  |   LED WALL/FLOOD LIGHT
* Standard configuration
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
ORA1/2 WALL MOUNT with 3 Conduit Entries Bronze
ORA1/2 Architectural Wall Mount Bracket without
conduit entries Bronze
SPECIFICATIONS
DLC listed as Outdoor Full-Cutoff Wall-Mounted Area Luminaire and as Architectural Flood and Spot Luminaires
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT POWER
(W) LIGHT OUTPUT EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF
ORA1-LED15-B-4K-XXX-XX 120-277 15.64 1509.9 97.15 18.41 0.912
ORA1-LED15-C-4K-XXX-XX 347 17.04 1771 103.93 18.26 0.9264
Legend
B- 120-277V, C-347V
4K - 4000K
XXX- Finish
XX- Mounting